
Schützengau Mittelmain
Sportpistole KK

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

10. Durchgang vom 12.04.2015
Klasse: Gauliga

SRSK Neuhütten 1                            : SV Bischbrunn 2                1072 : 1072

Hans Bachmann                     268         Michael Samer                     267
Christian Englert                 281         Burkhard Leimeister               270
Guido Heilos                      256         Jürgen Englert                    271
Ulrich Stürmer                    267         Georg Eyrich                      264

KKS Karbach 1                               : SV Bischbrunn 1                1049 : 1063

Matthias Kern                     252         Konrad Grasmann                   250
Alexander Fries                   272         Klaus Köhler                      279
Jürgen Fries                      266         Sebastian Köhler                  264
Ferdinand Franz                   259         Herbert Fischer                   270

1. SV Dorfprozelten 1                         8    11 : 5    8394    1049,25
2. SRSK Neuhütten 1                           8    10 : 6    8451    1056,38
3. SV Bischbrunn 2                            8    9  : 7    8466    1058,25
4. SV Bischbrunn 1                            8    9  : 7    8458    1057,25
5. KKS Karbach 1                              8    1  : 15   8129    1016,13

1. Christian Englert             SRSK Neuhütten 1                            281 Ringe
2. Klaus Köhler                  SV Bischbrunn 1                             279 Ringe
3. Manfred Werner                KKS Karbach 1                               275 Ringe
4. Alexander Fries               KKS Karbach 1                               272 Ringe
5. Jürgen Englert                SV Bischbrunn 2                             271 Ringe
6. Herbert Fischer               SV Bischbrunn 1                             270 Ringe

Burkhard Leimeister           SV Bischbrunn 2                             270 Ringe
8. Hans Bachmann                 SRSK Neuhütten 1                            268 Ringe
9. Michael Samer                 SV Bischbrunn 2                             267 Ringe

Ulrich Stürmer                SRSK Neuhütten 1                            267 Ringe
11. Jürgen Fries                  KKS Karbach 1                               266 Ringe
12. Georg Eyrich                  SV Bischbrunn 2                             264 Ringe

Sebastian Köhler              SV Bischbrunn 1                             264 Ringe
14. Ferdinand Franz               KKS Karbach 1                               259 Ringe
15. Guido Heilos                  SRSK Neuhütten 1                            256 Ringe
16. Matthias Kern                 KKS Karbach 1                               252 Ringe
17. Konrad Grasmann               SV Bischbrunn 1                             250 Ringe

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

10. Durchgang vom 12.04.2015
Klasse: Gruppe A

SV Langenprozelten 1                        : SV Lohr 2                      1041 : 1025

Richard Egert                     269         Günther Schwarzmayer              230
Walter Fritz                      253         Margret Eiden                     262
Günter Brohmann                   257         Leo Bartel                        268
Simon Schuhmann                   262         Kevin Bartel                      265

SV Partenstein 2                            : SV Dorfprozelten 2             989  : 973

Giuseppe Miceli                   217         Jürgen Kuran                      245
Ernst Rottenbiller                259         Heiko Plechinger                  238
Markus Englert                    261         Willi Steffl                      246
Uwe Fleckenstein                  252         Jörn Krüger                       244

1. SV Langenprozelten 1                       8    14 : 2    8326    1040,75



2. SV Lohr 2                                  8    14 : 2    8310    1038,75
3. SV Partenstein 1                           8    6  : 10   8334    1041,75
4. SV Partenstein 2                           8    6  : 10   8132    1016,50
5. SV Dorfprozelten 2                         8    0  : 16   7943    992,88

1. Richard Egert                 SV Langenprozelten 1                        269 Ringe
2. Leo Bartel                    SV Lohr 2                                   268 Ringe
3. Kevin Bartel                  SV Lohr 2                                   265 Ringe
4. Margret Eiden                 SV Lohr 2                                   262 Ringe

Simon Schuhmann               SV Langenprozelten 1                        262 Ringe
6. Markus Englert                SV Partenstein 2                            261 Ringe
7. Ernst Rottenbiller            SV Partenstein 2                            259 Ringe
8. Günter Brohmann               SV Langenprozelten 1                        257 Ringe
9. Walter Fritz                  SV Langenprozelten 1                        253 Ringe
10. Uwe Fleckenstein              SV Partenstein 2                            252 Ringe
11. Uwe Schmitt                   SV Langenprozelten 1                        250 Ringe
12. Hermann Eiden                 SV Lohr 2                                   246 Ringe

Willi Steffl                  SV Dorfprozelten 2                          246 Ringe
14. Jürgen Kuran                  SV Dorfprozelten 2                          245 Ringe
15. Jörn Krüger                   SV Dorfprozelten 2                          244 Ringe
16. Heiko Plechinger              SV Dorfprozelten 2                          238 Ringe
17. Günther Schwarzmayer          SV Lohr 2                                   230 Ringe
18. Giuseppe Miceli               SV Partenstein 2                            217 Ringe

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

10. Durchgang vom 12.04.2015
Klasse: Gruppe B

SK Roden 1                                  : SRSK Neuhütten 4               1030 : 1061

Klaus Riedmann                    275         Edwin Herteux                     258
Harald Kugler                     255         Wolfgang Steigerwald              273
Horst Rohrmoser                   246         Thorsten Stenger                  253
Heinz-Dieter Selke                254         Michael Hirsch                    277

Kgl.priv.SG Marktheidenfeld 1               : SRSK Neuhütten 2               1044 : 956

Klaus Markert                     267         Reinhold Hasenstab                227
Zacher Marc                       248         Christof Heilos                   223
Sandro Vicedomini                 269         Alexander Klein                   262
Horst Kraus                       260         Dieter Kretz                      244

1. Kgl.priv.SG Marktheidenfeld 1              8    14 : 2    8264    1033,00
2. SRSK Neuhütten 4                           8    14 : 2    8220    1027,50
3. SV Faulbach 1                              8    6  : 10   7920    990,00
4. SRSK Neuhütten 2                           8    6  : 10   7768    971,00
5. SK Roden 1                                 8    0  : 16   7562    945,25

1. Michael Hirsch                SRSK Neuhütten 4                            277 Ringe
2. Klaus Riedmann                SK Roden 1                                  275 Ringe
3. Wolfgang Steigerwald          SRSK Neuhütten 4                            273 Ringe
4. Sandro Vicedomini             Kgl.priv.SG Marktheidenfeld 1               269 Ringe
5. Klaus Markert                 Kgl.priv.SG Marktheidenfeld 1               267 Ringe
6. Alexander Klein               SRSK Neuhütten 2                            262 Ringe
7. Horst Kraus                   Kgl.priv.SG Marktheidenfeld 1               260 Ringe
8. Edwin Herteux                 SRSK Neuhütten 4                            258 Ringe
9. Harald Kugler                 SK Roden 1                                  255 Ringe
10. Heinz-Dieter Selke            SK Roden 1                                  254 Ringe
11. Thorsten Stenger              SRSK Neuhütten 4                            253 Ringe
12. Zacher Marc                   Kgl.priv.SG Marktheidenfeld 1               248 Ringe
13. Horst Rohrmoser               SK Roden 1                                  246 Ringe
14. Dieter Kretz                  SRSK Neuhütten 2                            244 Ringe
15. Reinhold Hasenstab            SRSK Neuhütten 2                            227 Ringe
16. Christof Heilos               SRSK Neuhütten 2                            223 Ringe

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



10. Durchgang vom 12.04.2015
Klasse: Gruppe C

KKS Karbach 2                               : Kgl.priv.SG Marktheidenfeld 2  952  : 886

Alfred Vogel                      225         Wilhelm Schorr                    236
Johannes Dietz                    224         Valentin Stefanov                 224
Ferdinand Franz                   259         Martin Uhlmann                    180
Rene Franz                        244         Fritz Leppig                      246

SRSK Neuhütten 3                            : SV Bischbrunn 3                943  : 986

Helmut Kunkel                     265         Dieter Engelhardt                 252
Bernd Freitag                     236         Werner Maier                      245
Simon Kirsch                      241         Konrad Grasmann                   234
Paul Kirsch                       201         Markus Albert                     255

1. SV Bischbrunn 3                            8    16 : 0    8276    1034,50
2. KKS Karbach 2                              8    8  : 8    7735    966,88
3. SV Lohr 3                                  8    6  : 10   7600    950,00
4. SRSK Neuhütten 3                           8    6  : 10   7595    949,38
5. Kgl.priv.SG Marktheidenfeld 2              8    4  : 12   7343    917,88

1. Frank Schreck                 SV Bischbrunn 3                             271 Ringe
2. Helmut Kunkel                 SRSK Neuhütten 3                            265 Ringe
3. Jörg Väth                     SV Bischbrunn 3                             264 Ringe
4. Ferdinand Franz               KKS Karbach 2                               259 Ringe
5. Markus Albert                 SV Bischbrunn 3                             255 Ringe
6. Dieter Engelhardt             SV Bischbrunn 3                             252 Ringe
7. Fritz Leppig                  Kgl.priv.SG Marktheidenfeld 2               246 Ringe
8. Werner Maier                  SV Bischbrunn 3                             245 Ringe
9. Rene Franz                    KKS Karbach 2                               244 Ringe
10. Simon Kirsch                  SRSK Neuhütten 3                            241 Ringe
11. Bernd Freitag                 SRSK Neuhütten 3                            236 Ringe

Wilhelm Schorr                Kgl.priv.SG Marktheidenfeld 2               236 Ringe
13. Konrad Grasmann               SV Bischbrunn 3                             234 Ringe
14. Alexander Neeb                KKS Karbach 2                               229 Ringe
15. Alfred Vogel                  KKS Karbach 2                               225 Ringe
16. Johannes Dietz                KKS Karbach 2                               224 Ringe

Valentin Stefanov             Kgl.priv.SG Marktheidenfeld 2               224 Ringe
18. Paul Kirsch                   SRSK Neuhütten 3                            201 Ringe
19. Martin Uhlmann                Kgl.priv.SG Marktheidenfeld 2               180 Ringe

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------


